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19-ploMoBas NoJsika AN 060pyA0BaHus,

perynupyemast rnyb6mHa

Data Solutions

19-groMMoBble NonkK ans obopynosaHunsa Schroff ¢
MaKCUManbHOW Harpy3kon o 10 Kr NO3BOMSAT KOMMAaKTHO
pacnonaratb o60pyaoBaHue B LIKady.

CERTIFICATIONS

RSHS

COMPLIANT

FEATURES

ny6uHa perynmpyeTcsi ¢ Warom 25 MM, BbICTyN cnepeay MuH. 26 MM

MoHTa)xHas BbicoTa 2 U

Jonyctumaga ctatnyeckasa Harpyska 15 Kr

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Type: [lonka c KpenneHnem Ha Kapkace

Material: Ctanb
Table 1/2
Catalo Package
. LLinpuHa mm Fny6éuHa mm g Color Color Code Finish
Number Quantity
20118-786

430mm 250mm 1 Black Grey RAL 7021 Powder Coated


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc20118-786

CatalogNumber LupuHa Mm

20118-791

430mm
20118-790

430mm
20118-789

430mm
20118-788

430mm
20118-787

430mm

Catalog Number

20118-786

20118-791

20118-790

20118-789

20118-788

20118-787

WARNING

Fny6uHa mm

400mm

300mm

250mm

400mm

300mm

Package
Quantity

Table

Color

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey
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Type

Equipment Shelf

Equipment Shelf

Equipment Shelf

Equipment Shelf

Equipment Shelf

Equipment Shelf

Color Code

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

Finish

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions
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