

19-дюймовая полка для оборудования, регулируемая глубина

Data Solutions



19-дюймовые полки для оборудования Schroff с максимальной нагрузкой до 10 кг позволяют компактно располагать оборудование в шкафу.

CERTIFICATIONS



FEATURES

Глубина регулируется с шагом 25 мм,, выступ спереди мин. 26 мм

Монтажная высота 2 U

Допустимая статическая нагрузка 15 кг

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Type: Полка с креплением на каркасе

Material: Сталь

Table 1/2							
Catalog Number	Ширина мм	Глубина мм	Package Quantity	Color	Color Code	Finish	
20118-786	430mm	250mm	1	Black Grey	RAL 7021	Powder Coated	

CatalogNumber	Ширина мм	Глубина мм	Package Quantity	Color	Color Code	Finish
20118-791	430mm	400mm	1	Light Grey	RAL 7035	Powder Coated
20118-790	430mm	300mm	1	Light Grey	RAL 7035	Powder Coated
20118-789	430mm	250mm	1	Light Grey	RAL 7035	Powder Coated
20118-788	430mm	400mm	1	Black Grey	RAL 7021	Powder Coated
20118-787	430mm	300mm	1	Black Grey	RAL 7021	Powder Coated

Table 2/2				
Catalog Number	Туре			
20118-786	Equipment Shelf			
20118-791	Equipment Shelf			
20118-790	Equipment Shelf			
20118-789	Equipment Shelf			
20118-788	Equipment Shelf			
20118-787	Equipment Shelf			

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY **ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE SCHROFF ILSCO**